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199111180003
38520

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BLAIN, BILLY
R. & SONNE'

373 502

199111180003
38880

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOWELL,
WILLIAM K. &
ANN

373 497

199111180003
39060

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BLAIN, BILLY
R. & SONNE'

373 502

199111180003
39090

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOORE,
JAMES K. &
CHARLOT

373 496

199111180003
39720

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 496

199111180003
40020

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARNLEY,
ROBERT E. &
CAND

373 495

199111180003
40370

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 502

199111270003
50240

11/27/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

375 94

199111180003
38990

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 502

199111180003
39160

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 495

199111180003
39380

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 497

199111180003
39580

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

373 502

199111180003
40240

11/18/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FRANKS, GUY
P, JR.& PAULA

373 502

199111210003
43850

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOORE,
JAMES K. &
CHARLOT

374 206

199111210003
43980

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOWELL,
WILLIAM K. &
ANN

374 207

199111210003
44070

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

374 206

199111210003
44690

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

374 205

199111210003
44730

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

374 207



199111210003
44760

11/21/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CARNLEY,
ROBERT E. &
CAND

374 205

199111270003
50650

11/27/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LOCKHART,
JOHN A. &
JUDY

375 94

199111270003
50610

11/27/1991
12:00:00

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LOCKHART,
JOHN A. &
JUDY

375 95 5 130 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:130
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR


