Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SEARS MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111180003 38520	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BLAIN, BILLY R. & SONNE'	373	502				·
199111180003 38880	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOWELL, WILLIAM K. & ANN	373	497				
199111180003 39060	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BLAIN, BILLY R. & SONNE'	373	502				
199111180003 39090	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOORE, JAMES K. & CHARLOT	373	496				
199111180003 39720	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	496				
199111180003 40020	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARNLEY, ROBERT E. & CAND	373	495				
199111180003 40370	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	502				
199111270003 50240	11/27/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	375	94				
199111180003 38990	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	502				
199111180003 39160	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	495				
199111180003 39380	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	497				
199111180003 39580	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	373	502				
199111180003 40240	11/18/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FRANKS, GUY P, JR.& PAULA	373	502				
199111210003 43850	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOORE, JAMES K. & CHARLOT	374	206				
199111210003 43980	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOWELL, WILLIAM K. & ANN	374	207				
199111210003 44070	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	374	206				
199111210003 44690	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	374	205				
199111210003 44730	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	374	207				

199111210003 44760	11/21/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CARNLEY, ROBERT E. & CAND	374	205			
199111270003 50650	11/27/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LOCKHART, JOHN A. & JUDY	375	94			
199111270003 50610	11/27/1991 12:00:00	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOCKHART, JOHN A. & JUDY	375	95	5	130	Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:130 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR